

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 1268 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Vinod Fulara, Advocate for the petitioner, through video conferencing. 2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. List on 22.12.2025. 4. Counter affidavit be filed by the respondents in the meantime. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.11.2025 Navin